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2021 MHSAA Division 1 Girls State Meet - 11/19/2021 to 11/20/2021

Results
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

AllClass/Div: 1:41.01 2011A Holland

C Bartholomew, M Vandermeulen, T Garcia, H Morren

Division 1: 1:42.40 20191 Rockford

S Kraus, Masy Focik, R Gamm, A Lund

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AAAP-D11 1:44.16

Chapman, Stella 10 Jalet, Edwina 12

Pringle, Holly 12 Guo, Sophia 11

26.59 28.92 23.3125.34

AGH-D12 1:45.71

Ackerman, Grace 10 Springer, Rosalee 10

Todd, Ellie 09 Busse, Claudia 09

26.49 29.61 23.9125.70

ASAL-D13 1:46.11

Hayes, Amelia 12 Socha, Megan 11

Graden, Samantha 12 Evenson, Kylie 11

26.23 29.62 24.2226.04

ALSTEV-D14 1:46.60

Peecher, Kaari C 10 Siroky, McKenzie A 11

Robertson, Faith R 10 Allen, Allie L 10

24.26

ANORVL-D15 1:46.71

White, Katherine 10 Pohlman, Maddie 10

Roden, Emily 11 Taylor, Ocean 10

27.90 29.78 24.0524.98

ABRI-D16 1:47.46

Bodyl, Ania 12 Thielking, Drue 12

Geyer, Annika 11 Libler, Jordyn 12

27.98 29.52 24.0225.94

AFHM-D17 1:48.06

Basa, Madeline 12 Hermann, Katie 12

Derkevorkian, Sydney 11 Higgins, Amylia 10

27.93 29.83 24.4225.88

ACANTN-D18 1:49.20

Tabar, Natalie 11 Newman, Ellie 10

Weber, Madelyn 12 Langenderfer, Zoe 12

28.49 30.03 24.3526.33

B - Final

AROCK-D19 1:49.13

Scott, Taylor 11 Geers, Josie 12

Quijano, Cambell 09 Lund, Ashley 12

29.98 29.36 23.3126.48

APLYM-MI10 1:50.03

Weissman, Lainey JR Beringer, Bre SR

Kendall, Brady SR Stoddard, Jackie JR

29.01 32.28 25.0123.73

AHWO-D111 1:50.23

Baldwin, Makenzie 09 Remenschneider, Madi 12

Vaara, Kendall 12 Davis, Baylee 09

28.08 30.84 24.4326.88

AFHNE-D112 1:50.53

Nadgauda, Rutaja 10 McAlpine, Elliott 10

Barnes, Natalie 09 Wiechertjes, Anna 10

29.44 30.58 23.0027.51

ASALEM-D113 1:51.36

Hammill, Claire 10 Freitag, Nicole 12

Soto, Camila 10 McClain, Maya 12

24.3521.12

AMTK-D114 1:51.70

Marcukaitis, Abby 12 Marcukaitis, Sophia 10

Hall, Preslee 11 Carpenter, Holly 10

26.32 31.03 26.7527.60

ATROY-D115 1:51.79

Qu, Katie 12 Deshpande, Rucha 12

Rowe, Jessica 11 Cremers, Abby 12

29.14 29.99 25.5527.11

AGB-D116 1:52.12

Grasso, Lucia 10 Hartwell, Sarah J 12

Quitos, Allyson 11 Berry, Ellie R 11

28.31 30.97 25.2427.60

 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

AllClass/Div: 1:41.01 2011A Holland

C Bartholomew, M Vandermeulen, T Garcia, H Morren

Division 1: 1:42.40 20191 Rockford

S Kraus, Masy Focik, R Gamm, A Lund

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AAAP-D11 1:44.48

Chapman, Stella 10 Weyhing, Amelia 12

Pringle, Holly 12 Guo, Sophia 11

26.53 29.35 23.1325.47

AGH-D12 1:45.80

Ackerman, Grace 10 Springer, Rosalee 10

Todd, Ellie 09 Busse, Claudia 09

26.39 29.84 23.9825.59

ASAL-D13 1:45.91

Hayes, Amelia 12 Socha, Megan 11

Graden, Samantha 12 Evenson, Kylie 11

26.18 29.69 24.3325.71

ALSTEV-D14 1:46.12

Peecher, Kaari C 10 Siroky, McKenzie A 11

Robertson, Faith R 10 Allen, Allie L 10

28.66 27.11 24.1526.20

ANORVL-D15 1:47.11

White, Katherine 10 Pohlman, Maddie 10

Roden, Emily 11 Taylor, Ocean 10

28.11 30.05 24.0624.89

AFHM-D16 1:47.66

Basa, Madeline 12 Hermann, Katie 12

Derkevorkian, Sydney 11 Higgins, Amylia 10

27.83 29.52 24.3825.93

ABRI-D17 1:47.94

Bodyl, Ania 12 Thielking, Drue 12

Geyer, Annika 11 Libler, Jordyn 12

28.21 29.58 24.1426.01

ACANTN-D18 1:48.61

Tabar, Natalie 11 Newman, Ellie 10

Weber, Madelyn 12 Langenderfer, Zoe 12

28.23 29.69 24.5126.18

APLYM-MI9 1:49.94

Weissman, Lainey JR Beringer, Bre SR

Kendall, Brady SR Stoddard, Jackie JR

29.00 32.14 25.1623.64

AHWO-D110 1:49.96

Baldwin, Makenzie 09 Remenschneider, Madi 12

Vaara, Kendall 12 Davis, Baylee 09

27.86 30.47 24.9326.70

AFHNE-D111 1:50.78

Nadgauda, Rutaja 10 McAlpine, Elliott 10

Barnes, Natalie 09 Wiechertjes, Anna 10

29.30 30.23 23.4427.81

ASALEM-D112 1:50.96

Hammill, Claire 10 Freitag, Nicole 12

Soto, Camila 10 McClain, Maya 12

27.84 1:23.12

AROCK-D113 1:51.21

Scott, Taylor 11 St. Charles, Maddy 10

Quijano, Cambell 09 Lund, Ashley 12

29.26 32.06 23.2826.61

AGB-D114 1:51.80

Grasso, Lucia 10 Hartwell, Sarah J 12

Quitos, Allyson 11 Berry, Ellie R 11

27.60 32.58 25.2526.37

ATROY-D115 1:51.98

Qu, Katie 12 Deshpande, Rucha 12

Rowe, Jessica 11 Cremers, Abby 12

28.97 30.29 25.6927.03

AMTK-D116 1:52.00

Marcukaitis, Abby 12 Marcukaitis, Sophia 10

Hall, Preslee 11 Carpenter, Holly 10

25.79 31.32 26.4228.47

ALNGS-D117 1:52.10

Schnell, Annika E 12 Mahar, Grace E 10

Suarez, Kate E 10 DeYoung, Norah 11

28.25 31.73 24.8527.27

AAAH-D118 1:52.50

Sakamoto, Sawako 10 Kaipainen, Emma 12

Xu, Jasmine 10 Baker, Zannah 12

28.57 31.68 23.5228.73

ABRDG-D119 1:52.82

Horvath, Leah 11 Gray, Eden 11

Keigley, Madylin 11 Dixon, Audrey 11

28.58 32.35 24.1127.78

ALKOR-D120 1:53.09

Valentine, Lauren M 12 Potter, Paige 11

Turner, Frannie 12 Rhodes, Kate 10

28.50 32.19 24.7227.68

ABH-D121 1:53.19

Hunt, Meghan 11 Bicos, Demetra 10

Pitts, Caley 11 Thompson, Brooke 11

29.55 31.97 23.8527.82

AGRDVL-D122 1:54.35

Light, Madeline 12 Bradley, Hailey 12

Light, Alyssa 12 Merkel, Emma 11

29.31 33.35 24.3627.33
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2021 MHSAA Division 1 Girls State Meet - 11/19/2021 to 11/20/2021

Results
 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Free

AllClass/Div: 1:46.25 2007A Allison Schmitt

Division 1: 1:46.25 20071 Allison Schmitt

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

AAP-D1 12Cramer, Lily1 1:48.95

25.95 27.55 27.5627.89

NORVL-D1 12Wasiniak, Laurel2 1:50.45

26.06 27.97 28.1028.32

AAP-D1 12VanRenterghem, Vivian3 1:50.51

25.94 27.75 28.5328.29

BRI-D1 11Schreiber, Victoria4 1:52.27

26.09 28.17 28.8929.12

CANTN-D1 11Tabar, Natalie5 1:53.29

26.78 28.56 29.1128.84

FHM-D1 11Derkevorkian, Sydney6 1:53.59

26.43 28.33 29.4929.34

WLC-D1 11Hieber, Alexa7 1:54.07

26.35 28.70 29.2029.82

CANTN-D1 12Weber, Madelyn8 1:55.17

26.31 28.74 29.9230.20

B - Final

AAP-D1 12Bullinger, Autumn9 1:53.86

27.41 28.62 28.7829.05

GH-D1 09Todd, Ellie10 1:54.06

26.54 28.76 29.0029.76

SAL-D1 11Arbaugh, Isabella11 1:54.35

27.27 29.36 29.0128.71

ZEE-D1 12Inman, Katelyn12 1:54.90

26.74 28.80 29.8029.56

BRDG-D1 11Dixon, Audrey13 1:55.40

26.16 29.11 30.0930.04

NOVI-D1 12Son, Jimin14 1:55.49

26.77 28.65 30.4129.66

SAL-D1 12Ehrman, Johanna15 1:55.56

26.66 28.91 30.1829.81

SAL-D1 10Sanna, Angelina16 1:56.52

27.28 29.84 29.3030.10

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Free

AllClass/Div: 1:46.25 2007A Allison Schmitt

Division 1: 1:46.25 20071 Allison Schmitt

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AAP-D1 12Cramer, Lily1 1:48.23

25.55 27.15 27.7927.74

AAP-D1 12VanRenterghem, Vivian2 1:50.04

25.54 27.55 28.7628.19

NORVL-D1 12Wasiniak, Laurel3 1:50.64

25.39 27.82 28.9128.52

CANTN-D1 11Tabar, Natalie4 1:52.16

26.50 28.53 28.4128.72

FHM-D1 11Derkevorkian, Sydney5 1:52.17

26.52 28.08 29.2728.30

BRI-D1 11Schreiber, Victoria6 1:52.81

26.34 28.37 28.8229.28

WLC-D1 11Hieber, Alexa7 1:53.31

26.65 28.64 29.0029.02

CANTN-D1 12Weber, Madelyn8 1:53.58

26.24 28.64 29.2029.50

SAL-D1 11Arbaugh, Isabella9 1:53.81

26.72 28.53 29.3629.20

GH-D1 09Todd, Ellie10 1:53.93

27.15 28.74 29.2428.80

AAP-D1 12Bullinger, Autumn11 1:54.11

26.59 28.16 29.8829.48

NOVI-D1 12Son, Jimin12 1:54.36

26.62 28.78 29.5129.45

ZEE-D1 12Inman, Katelyn13 1:54.87

26.68 28.73 29.9129.55

BRDG-D1 11Dixon, Audrey14 1:54.88

26.81 29.01 29.7929.27

SAL-D1 12Ehrman, Johanna15 1:55.51

26.87 28.75 29.7830.11

SAL-D1 10Sanna, Angelina16 1:55.82

27.16 29.14 29.8729.65

FHM-D1 12Basa, Madeline17 1:56.57

27.83 29.45 29.6429.65

LKOR-D1 12Valentine, Lauren M18 1:57.81

27.80 29.81 30.0830.12

NORVL-D1 11Calloway, Alyssa19 1:57.91

26.88 29.43 31.0030.60

UTICA 11Keen, Abby20 1:58.03

27.57 29.75 30.0930.62

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard IM

AllClass/Div: 1:57.25 2018A Kathryn Ackerman

Division 1: 1:57.25 20181 Kathryn Ackerman

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

AAP-D1 10Chapman, Stella1 2:01.98

26.49 29.85 28.8236.82

NORVL-D1 11Roden, Emily2 2:03.21

26.81 32.13 28.5335.74

AAP-D1 12Jalet, Edwina3 2:04.44

27.29 33.17 29.8634.12

BRI-D1 12Libler, Jordyn4 2:04.77

27.30 32.26 29.9435.27

FHM-D1 12Hermann, Katie5 2:06.46

27.88 31.40 29.8437.34

SALEM-D1 12Freitag, Nicole6 2:08.67

27.95 33.40 30.6436.68

BRI-D1 12Thielking, Drue7 2:08.74

28.12 33.02 30.4937.11

CANTN-D1 10Newman, Ellie8 2:09.04

28.57 35.41 29.9635.10

B - Final

SAL-D1 12Hayes, Amelia9 2:07.85

28.69 30.68 30.6737.81

MDAK-D1 11Brandt, Sydney10 2:08.79

28.74 33.63 29.8636.56

SAL-D1 12Graden, Samantha11 2:09.34

28.42 32.12 30.0338.77

BRI-D1 10Bodyl, Ola12 2:10.27

29.16 33.18 30.4537.48

FHNE-D1 10McAlpine, Elliott13 2:11.13

28.56 33.94 30.8337.80

LKOR-D1 11Potter, Paige14 2:13.38

28.44 33.47 30.4940.98

HWO-D1 10O'Mealey, Oriana15 2:13.42

28.87 34.61 30.5339.41

GH-D1 12Hudson, Madelyn16 2:13.45

28.48 32.41 30.9341.63

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard IM

AllClass/Div: 1:57.25 2018A Kathryn Ackerman

Division 1: 1:57.25 20181 Kathryn Ackerman

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AAP-D1 10Chapman, Stella1 2:02.75

26.49 29.51 30.0236.73

BRI-D1 12Libler, Jordyn2 2:05.23

27.30 32.03 30.3635.54

FHM-D1 12Hermann, Katie3 2:05.35

27.66 30.89 29.6237.18

NORVL-D1 11Roden, Emily4 2:05.49

26.54 31.86 29.7037.39

AAP-D1 12Jalet, Edwina5 2:05.96

26.89 33.05 30.4835.54

SALEM-D1 12Freitag, Nicole6 2:07.26

27.66 32.55 30.1336.92

CANTN-D1 10Newman, Ellie7 2:07.63

28.46 34.77 29.7734.63

BRI-D1 12Thielking, Drue8 2:08.70

28.01 33.10 30.8536.74

SAL-D1 12Hayes, Amelia9 2:09.50

27.95 30.37 32.2638.92

BRI-D1 10Bodyl, Ola10 2:10.02

29.17 33.19 30.5637.10

MDAK-D1 11Brandt, Sydney11 2:10.12

28.69 32.96 32.0936.38

SAL-D1 12Graden, Samantha12 2:10.33

28.25 32.59 30.2239.27

FHNE-D1 10McAlpine, Elliott13 2:10.70

29.64 32.53 30.7337.80

LKOR-D1 11Potter, Paige14 2:11.69

28.15 32.34 31.1440.06

GH-D1 12Hudson, Madelyn15 2:12.14

28.23 31.30 30.8741.74

HWO-D1 10O'Mealey, Oriana16 2:12.15

28.09 34.07 30.7639.23

BRI-D1 09Gray, Grace17 2:13.00

28.73 34.62 30.3639.29

TCCEN-D1 11Bills, Avery D18 J2:13.00

27.66 32.23 31.8741.24

NORVL-D1 10Jurkiewicz, Ava19 2:14.93

28.48 33.93 33.3739.15
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2021 MHSAA Division 1 Girls State Meet - 11/19/2021 to 11/20/2021

Results
 
#4  Girls 50 Yard Free

AllClass/Div: 22.04 2002A Kara Lynn Joyce

Division 1: 22.10 20181 Ashley Turak

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PLYM-MI SRKendall, Brady1 22.63

ROCK-D1 12Lund, Ashley2 23.47

FHNE-D1 10Wiechertjes, Anna3 23.58

AAP-D1 11Guo, Sophia4 23.69

NOVI-D1 12Blair, Kotoko5 23.70

BH-D1 11Thompson, Brooke6 23.93

EKEN-D1 11Wiltrout, Kalin7 24.04

GH-D1 09Busse, Claudia8 24.97

B - Final

FHM-D1 10Higgins, Amylia9 24.68

BRI-D1 10Bissett, Sage10 24.74

MTK-D1 12Marcukaitis, Abby11 24.77

ZEE-D1 12Grant, Zoe12 24.81

GRDVL-D1 12Bargenquast, Isabelle13 24.82

AAH-D1 12Baker, Zannah14 24.88

HWO-D1 10Pyk, Kalyna*15 24.90

LSTEV-D1 10Allen, Allie L*15 24.90

 
#4  Girls 50 Yard Free

AllClass/Div: 22.04 2002A Kara Lynn Joyce

Division 1: 22.10 20181 Ashley Turak

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PLYM-MI SRKendall, Brady1 22.83

AAP-D1 11Guo, Sophia2 23.55

ROCK-D1 12Lund, Ashley3 23.66

NOVI-D1 12Blair, Kotoko4 23.69

BH-D1 11Thompson, Brooke5 23.81

FHNE-D1 10Wiechertjes, Anna6 23.89

EKEN-D1 11Wiltrout, Kalin7 24.12

GH-D1 09Busse, Claudia8 24.50

AAH-D1 12Baker, Zannah9 24.52

FHM-D1 10Higgins, Amylia10 24.57

MTK-D1 12Marcukaitis, Abby11 24.65

GRDVL-D1 12Bargenquast, Isabelle12 24.69

HWO-D1 10Pyk, Kalyna13 24.70

ZEE-D1 12Grant, Zoe14 24.74

LSTEV-D1 10Allen, Allie L15 24.76

BRI-D1 10Bissett, Sage16 24.79

SAL-D1 10Oyemba, Joann17 24.80

NORVL-D1 12Lowman, Emily18 24.81

EKEN-D1 11Nickleberry, Tina19 24.89

SALEM-D1 12McClain, Maya20 24.92

WLC-D1 10Paolicchi, Aly*21 24.94

GRDVL-D1 11Pierce, Kennedy*21 24.94

LNGS-D1 12Schnell, Annika E23 24.96

NBAB-D1 12Markwood, Veronica24 25.05

GH-D1 10Schafer, Olivia25 25.12

FHM-D1 9Conway, Mackenzie26 25.32

ROCK-D1 09Rottier, Avery27 25.63

LSTEV-D1 11Siroky, McKenzie A--- DQ

 
#5  Girls 1 mtr Diving

AllClass/Div: 509.50 2016A Camryn McPhersn

Division 1: 509.50 20161 Camryn McPherson

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

ROCK-D1 10Jolly, Megan1 419.20

SAL-D1 11English, Alice2 400.55

AAP-D1 12Mercier, Alexandra3 393.25

CANTN-D1 11Wingle, Maddie4 358.85

SAL-D1 11Turner, Ava5 347.30

SAL-D1 9Jenkins, Lindi6 340.75

CLARK-MI 12Verbeke, Madison7 340.25

GH-D1 12Duplissis, Clare8 338.70

GRDVL-D1 10Kutsche, Olivia9 338.00

CALDCoriano-Lahiff, Mayari10 336.45

CLARK-MI 10Coin, Jordyn11 329.20

HOLT-D1 10Emery, Bella12 325.60

GB-D1 10Seiter, Ellie13 320.95

CLARK-MI 12Paxton, Zoe14 318.30

CLARK-MI 12Walbridge, Alivia15 307.80

NOVI-D1 10Maisano, Lorelai16 307.60

 
#5  Girls 1 mtr Diving

AllClass/Div: 509.50 2016A Camryn McPhersn

Division 1: 509.50 20161 Camryn McPherson

Yr Name         Team Semis Score

Semi-Finals

ROCK-D1 10Jolly, Megan1 292.50

SAL-D1 11English, Alice2 284.15

AAP-D1 12Mercier, Alexandra3 281.85

CANTN-D1 11Wingle, Maddie4 260.85

CLARK-MI 12Verbeke, Madison5 256.85

CLARK-MI 10Coin, Jordyn6 250.00

SAL-D1 9Jenkins, Lindi7 248.20

SAL-D1 11Turner, Ava8 246.80

CALDCoriano-Lahiff, Mayari9 244.30

GH-D1 12Duplissis, Clare10 239.75

GRDVL-D1 10Kutsche, Olivia11 239.65

HOLT-D1 10Emery, Bella12 238.80

CLARK-MI 12Paxton, Zoe13 236.90

GB-D1 10Seiter, Ellie14 236.75

CLARK-MI 12Walbridge, Alivia15 235.20

NOVI-D1 10Maisano, Lorelai16 229.35

ZEE-D1 10Huizenga, Sadie17 228.75

HOLT-D1 12Houlihan, Makayla18 227.70

FHM-D1 11D'Orazio, Bella19 219.90

GB-D1 11Bearden, Maddie J20 207.95

 
#5  Girls 1 mtr Diving

AllClass/Div: 509.50 2016A Camryn McPhersn

Division 1: 509.50 20161 Camryn McPherson

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

ROCK-D1 10Jolly, Megan1 193.05

AAP-D1 12Mercier, Alexandra2 184.00

SAL-D1 11English, Alice3 182.45

CLARK-MI 12Verbeke, Madison4 172.45

CANTN-D1 11Wingle, Maddie5 169.00

HOLT-D1 12Houlihan, Makayla6 168.40

CLARK-MI 10Coin, Jordyn7 164.00

SAL-D1 9Jenkins, Lindi8 160.65

CLARK-MI 12Walbridge, Alivia9 160.60

CALDCoriano-Lahiff, Mayari10 157.75

ZEE-D1 10Huizenga, Sadie11 155.25

GB-D1 11Bearden, Maddie J12 153.80

GRDVL-D1 10Kutsche, Olivia13 153.45

HOLT-D1 10Emery, Bella14 153.25

NOVI-D1 10Maisano, Lorelai15 153.15

CLARK-MI 12Paxton, Zoe16 151.85

SAL-D1 11Turner, Ava17 151.00

FHM-D1 11D'Orazio, Bella18 148.95

GH-D1 12Duplissis, Clare19 148.75

GB-D1 10Seiter, Ellie20 148.30

SALEM-D1 11Erickson, Mackenzie21 147.20

MDAK-D1 11Wilson, Zoe22 145.30

ROCK-D1 09Shutich, Emma23 141.00

CLARK-MI 9Dowd, Ava24 137.75

SALEM-D1 12Swanton, Parker25 137.15

FHNE-D1 11Garcia, Ashley26 136.65

BRDG-D1 12Morrill, Dani27 136.55

GLDG-D1 12Friedlis, Jade28 133.40

ROCK-D1 10Verwys, Lucy29 129.35

LKOR-D1 11Timms, Emma30 127.50

OXFRD-D1 9Burns, Reagan31 126.90

OXFRD-D1 9Krajcarski, Tristan32 118.45

NBAB-D1 12Walsh, Riley33 115.65

PLYM-MI SOCinzori, Alex34 115.30

LKOR-D1 11Thuss, Alaina35 113.80

UIKE-MI JRGolembiewski, Jade36 111.10

 
#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly

AllClass/Div: 53.73 2017A Morgan Kraus

Division 1: 53.73 20171 Morgan Kraus

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PLYM-MI SRKendall, Brady1 53.35A

24.77 28.58

NORVL-D1 11Roden, Emily2 54.82

26.03 28.79

AAP-D1 12Pringle, Holly3 57.48

26.76 30.72

BRI-D1 11Geyer, Annika*4 57.94

27.07 30.87

GH-D1 09Todd, Ellie*4 57.94

27.03 30.91

AAP-D1 12Orringer-Hau, Lindsay6 58.11

27.22 30.89

SAL-D1 11Bullard, Samantha7 58.40

27.05 31.35

SALEM-D1 10Hammill, Claire8 58.91

27.42 31.49
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2021 MHSAA Division 1 Girls State Meet - 11/19/2021 to 11/20/2021

Results
B - Final ...   (#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly)

B - Final

SAL-D1 12Graden, Samantha9 58.19

27.37 30.82

RSC 10Walser, Julia10 58.47

27.84 30.63

CANTN-D1 12Weber, Madelyn11 58.81

27.56 31.25

ROCK-D1 09Quijano, Cambell12 59.53

27.75 31.78

SAL-D1 12Ploutz-Snyder, Allison13 59.56

27.63 31.93

LSTEV-D1 10Robertson, Faith R14 59.61

28.13 31.48

PHN-D1 11Moore, Sophia15 59.77

28.00 31.77

FHM-D1 11Derkevorkian, Sydney16 59.99

27.26 32.73

 
#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly

AllClass/Div: 53.73 2017A Morgan Kraus

Division 1: 53.73 20171 Morgan Kraus

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PLYM-MI SRKendall, Brady1 53.93

25.47 28.46

NORVL-D1 11Roden, Emily2 55.07

26.11 28.96

AAP-D1 12Orringer-Hau, Lindsay3 56.46

26.81 29.65

AAP-D1 12Pringle, Holly4 57.46

26.60 30.86

BRI-D1 11Geyer, Annika5 57.68

27.21 30.47

GH-D1 09Todd, Ellie6 57.80

27.53 30.27

SALEM-D1 10Hammill, Claire7 58.01

27.20 30.81

SAL-D1 11Bullard, Samantha8 58.18

26.55 31.63

RSC 10Walser, Julia9 58.20

27.46 30.74

CANTN-D1 12Weber, Madelyn10 58.21

27.09 31.12

SAL-D1 12Graden, Samantha11 58.29

27.47 30.82

ROCK-D1 09Quijano, Cambell12 58.68

27.54 31.14

FHM-D1 11Derkevorkian, Sydney13 59.24

27.57 31.67

SAL-D1 12Ploutz-Snyder, Allison14 59.27

27.72 31.55

LSTEV-D1 10Robertson, Faith R15 59.30

27.50 31.80

PHN-D1 11Moore, Sophia16 59.41

27.46 31.95

TROY-D1 11Rowe, Jessica17 59.43

28.31 31.12

NORVL-D1 09Bayer, Mia18 59.46

27.62 31.84

KZC-D1 09Spybrook, Maggie19 59.60

27.46 32.14

LNGS-D1 12Schnell, Annika E20 59.67

27.86 31.81

SAL-D1 12Marsh, Courtney*21 59.76

27.56 32.20

ROCH-MI 09Vanhowe, Sydney*21 59.76

27.58 32.18

TROY-D1 12Deshpande, Rucha23 59.90

28.20 31.70

FHM-D1 11Roberts, Grace24 59.93

28.44 31.49

AAP-D1 11Woods, Eva25 1:00.29

27.59 32.70

NORVL-D1 12Bailey, Lauren26 1:00.35

28.57 31.78

MDAK-D1 11Nehra, Natalie27 1:00.40

28.18 32.22

NORVL-D1 11Swallow, Katie28 1:01.03

28.58 32.45

 
#7  Girls 100 Yard Free

AllClass/Div: 48.59 2002A Kara Lynn Joyce

Division 1: 48.72 20181 Ashley Turak

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

GH-D1 10Springer, Rosalee1 50.55

24.28 26.27

NORVL-D1 12Wasiniak, Laurel2 51.10

24.60 26.50

ROCK-D1 12Lund, Ashley3 51.45

24.47 26.98

AAP-D1 12VanRenterghem, Vivian4 51.48

24.91 26.57

NOVI-D1 12Blair, Kotoko5 51.50

24.61 26.89

AAP-D1 11Guo, Sophia6 51.73

24.59 27.14

BH-D1 11Thompson, Brooke7 52.24

25.46 26.78

FHNE-D1 10Wiechertjes, Anna8 52.46

24.61 27.85

B - Final

FHM-D1 10Higgins, Amylia9 52.60

25.48 27.12

AAP-D1 12Weyhing, Amelia10 52.90

25.46 27.44

SAL-D1 11Arbaugh, Isabella11 53.05

25.14 27.91

EKEN-D1 11Wiltrout, Kalin12 53.19

25.63 27.56

NORVL-D1 10Taylor, Ocean13 53.41

25.61 27.80

SAL-D1 11Evenson, Kylie14 53.42

25.56 27.86

HWO-D1 09Baldwin, Makenzie15 53.76

26.29 27.47

BRDG-D1 11Dixon, Audrey16 53.84

25.73 28.11

 
#7  Girls 100 Yard Free

AllClass/Div: 48.59 2002A Kara Lynn Joyce

Division 1: 48.72 20181 Ashley Turak

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

GH-D1 10Springer, Rosalee1 51.07

24.60 26.47

NORVL-D1 12Wasiniak, Laurel2 51.31

24.85 26.46

AAP-D1 11Guo, Sophia3 51.51

24.67 26.84

AAP-D1 12VanRenterghem, Vivian4 51.65

25.13 26.52

ROCK-D1 12Lund, Ashley5 51.80

24.54 27.26

NOVI-D1 12Blair, Kotoko6 52.23

25.08 27.15

FHNE-D1 10Wiechertjes, Anna*7 52.32

24.96 27.36

BH-D1 11Thompson, Brooke*7 52.32

25.34 26.98

FHM-D1 10Higgins, Amylia9 52.95

25.52 27.43

AAP-D1 12Weyhing, Amelia10 52.96

BRDG-D1 11Dixon, Audrey11 52.99

25.44 27.55

EKEN-D1 11Wiltrout, Kalin12 53.01

25.45 27.56

SAL-D1 11Arbaugh, Isabella13 53.10

25.50 27.60

HWO-D1 09Baldwin, Makenzie14 53.21

25.84 27.37

SAL-D1 11Evenson, Kylie15 53.24

25.56 27.68

NORVL-D1 10Taylor, Ocean16 53.43

25.32 28.11

SAL-D1 11Socha, Megan17 53.50

25.53 27.97

HWO-D1 10Pyk, Kalyna18 53.73

25.91 27.82

WLC-D1 10Paolicchi, Aly19 53.92

26.01 27.91

UTICA 11Keen, Abby20 53.98

25.92 28.06

GRDVL-D1 11Merkel, Emma21 54.05

NORVL-D1 11Dreiman, Emma22 54.12

25.92 28.20

LSTEV-D1 10Allen, Allie L23 54.23

26.01 28.22
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#7  Girls 100 Yard Free)

CLARK-MI 9Harris, Rylee24 54.34

25.75 28.59

BRI-D1 10Bissett, Sage25 54.43

26.08 28.35

HVU-MI 09Dameworth, Elle26 54.61

25.85 28.76

WLC-D1 10Evink, Brinley27 54.94

26.14 28.80

ZEE-D1 12Grant, Zoe28 55.08

26.22 28.86

 
#8  Girls 500 Yard Free

AllClass/Div: 4:44.47 2017A Lola Mull

Division 1: 4:44.47 20171 Lola Mull

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BRI-D1 11Schreiber, Victoria1 4:57.27

27.22 29.76 30.4730.36

30.26 30.17 30.35 30.20

30.18 28.30

GH-D1 10Ackerman, Grace2 4:57.34

27.30 29.68 30.4330.36

30.05 30.16 30.18 30.17

29.90 29.11

CANTN-D1 11Tabar, Natalie3 5:02.07

27.70 30.07 30.6130.20

30.59 30.78 30.67 31.04

30.71 29.70

BRI-D1 11Geyer, Annika4 5:03.62

27.73 30.05 30.7930.40

30.84 30.97 31.18 31.40

30.43 29.83

WLC-D1 11Hieber, Alexa5 5:05.60

27.75 30.15 31.1630.74

31.07 31.16 31.32 31.40

31.19 29.66

AAP-D1 12Orringer-Hau, Lindsay6 5:05.69

28.48 30.33 31.1531.04

30.96 30.92 30.82 30.78

31.15 30.06

SAL-D1 10Sanna, Angelina7 5:05.73

28.57 30.70 30.7031.10

31.23 31.13 31.20 30.80

30.71 29.59

NOVI-D1 12Son, Jimin8 5:08.87

27.21 30.07 31.1330.80

31.27 31.60 31.57 32.03

31.87 31.32

B - Final

SAL-D1 12Ehrman, Johanna9 5:07.20

28.29 30.78 31.4731.08

31.48 31.35 31.10 31.16

30.93 29.56

ZEE-D1 12Inman, Katelyn10 5:07.27

28.25 30.56 31.0230.92

31.13 31.22 31.40 31.34

31.28 30.15

AAP-D1 10Adler, Yan Yee11 5:10.22

28.51 31.16 31.8431.40

31.84 31.61 31.57 31.39

30.69 30.21

NORVL-D1 09Harkin, Aoife12 5:10.31

28.31 30.61 31.2931.09

31.47 31.63 31.65 31.86

31.90 30.50

SAL-D1 12Ploutz-Snyder, Allison13 5:16.03

28.64 31.14 31.8131.71

31.72 32.09 32.52 32.68

32.72 31.00

BH-D1 10Bicos, Demetra14 5:16.42

28.41 30.83 31.4131.21

31.77 32.01 32.31 32.92

33.39 32.16

 
#8  Girls 500 Yard Free

AllClass/Div: 4:44.47 2017A Lola Mull

Division 1: 4:44.47 20171 Lola Mull

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

GH-D1 10Ackerman, Grace1 4:57.85

27.31 29.56 30.0630.20

30.29 30.24 30.22 30.42

30.23 29.32

BRI-D1 11Schreiber, Victoria2 4:58.76

27.20 29.76 30.2730.28

30.25 30.50 30.49 30.56

30.24 29.21

BRI-D1 11Geyer, Annika3 5:00.57

27.64 29.85 30.9330.54

31.00 30.59 30.67 30.65

29.99 28.71

AAP-D1 12Orringer-Hau, Lindsay4 5:00.80

28.13 30.30 30.7930.99

30.68 30.76 30.35 30.19

30.00 28.61

CANTN-D1 11Tabar, Natalie5 5:01.89

27.72 29.76 30.3430.27

30.22 30.63 30.50 31.04

31.08 30.33

WLC-D1 11Hieber, Alexa6 5:05.18

27.57 30.19 31.0830.75

31.21 31.26 31.14 31.13

31.20 29.65

SAL-D1 10Sanna, Angelina7 5:06.05

28.48 30.95 31.2531.20

31.07 30.93 30.67 30.86

30.57 30.07

NOVI-D1 12Son, Jimin8 5:06.49

27.75 30.39 31.0530.78

31.12 31.09 31.01 31.38

31.31 30.61

AAP-D1 10Adler, Yan Yee9 5:07.49

28.16 30.39 31.3630.99

31.28 30.88 31.11 31.09

31.25 30.98

NORVL-D1 09Harkin, Aoife10 5:09.21

28.14 30.07 31.1830.78

31.49 31.47 31.56 31.65

31.78 31.09

ZEE-D1 12Inman, Katelyn11 5:09.68

27.83 29.86 30.9330.33

31.18 31.59 31.99 32.31

32.30 31.36

SAL-D1 12Ehrman, Johanna12 5:10.75

28.22 30.94 31.6731.33

31.28 31.37 31.42 31.76

31.92 30.84

SAL-D1 12Ploutz-Snyder, Allison13 5:17.49

28.97 31.55 32.2231.57

32.11 32.11 32.43 32.31

32.65 31.57

BH-D1 10Bicos, Demetra14 5:18.15

29.08 30.95 31.4131.43

31.82 32.34 32.88 32.85

33.08 32.31

 
#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

AllClass/Div: 1:32.77 2002A Ann Arbor Pioneer

K Joyce, M Kelly, L Cole, J Merte

Division 1: 1:33.34 20181 Harrison/Farmington

A Turak, L Munson, E Inch, M Greaves

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AAAP-D11 1:34.09

Cramer, Lily 12 VanRenterghem, Vivian 12

Weyhing, Amelia 12 Guo, Sophia 11

23.52 23.60 23.2423.73

AGH-D12 1:36.43

Schafer, Olivia 10 Busse, Claudia 09

Ackerman, Grace 10 Springer, Rosalee 10

25.23 24.25 23.1623.79

ANORVL-D13 1:36.97

Taylor, Ocean 10 Dreiman, Emma 11

Lowman, Emily 12 Wasiniak, Laurel 12

24.72 24.78 23.3924.08

ALSTEV-D14 1:38.16

Siroky, McKenzie A 11 Robertson, Faith R 10

Peecher, Kaari C 10 Allen, Allie L 10

23.25 25.22 24.4825.21

APLYM-MI5 1:38.36

Pierzecki, Ella SR Weissman, Lainey JR

Stoddard, Jackie JR Kendall, Brady SR

25.71 25.51 22.0925.05

ASAL-D16 1:38.43

Arbaugh, Isabella 11 Socha, Megan 11

Graden, Samantha 12 Ehrman, Johanna 12

24.79 24.15 24.7024.79
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A - Final ...   (#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay)

ABRI-D17 1:38.72

Bissett, Sage 10 Gray, Grace 09

Geyer, Annika 11 Schreiber, Victoria 11

24.67 24.89 24.2824.88

AEKEN-D18 1:38.88

Stroster, Ella 11 McCormick, Kaitlyn A 12

Nickleberry, Tina 11 Wiltrout, Kalin 11

25.28 25.87 23.3524.38

B - Final

AAAH-D19 1:38.86

Xu, Jasmine 10 Kaipainen, Emma 12

Sakamoto, Sawako 10 Baker, Zannah 12

24.08 25.10 24.1325.55

AFHNE-D110 1:39.25

McAlpine, Elliott 10 Nadgauda, Rutaja 10

Barnes, Natalie 09 Wiechertjes, Anna 10

25.39 25.73 23.2224.91

ANOVI-D111 1:39.34

Blair, Kotoko 12 Son, Jimin 12

Urm, Karina 09 Luo, Michelle 11

23.99 25.01 25.0625.28

AGRDVL-D112 1:39.48

Pierce, Kennedy 11 Adams, Isabelle 10

Merkel, Emma 11 Bargenquast, Isabelle 12

25.25 25.81 24.1724.25

AHWO-D113 1:39.67

O'Mealey, Oriana 10 Davis, Baylee 09

Vaara, Kendall 12 Pyk, Kalyna 10

25.91 24.65 23.6025.51

AROCK-D114 1:39.84

Lund, Ashley 12 Bargwell, Faith 11

Rottier, Avery 09 Harmsen, Oliver 12

23.94 25.74 24.4825.68

ASALEM-D115 1:39.93

McClain, Maya 12 Freitag, Nicole 12

Pan, Amelia 10 Hammill, Claire 10

25.86 24.67 24.0725.33

AHVU-MI16 1:42.43

Dameworth, Elle 09 Armstrong, Mallory 11

Hebert, Coral 09 Morgan, Riley 10

25.19 25.77 26.1525.32

 
#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

AllClass/Div: 1:32.77 2002A Ann Arbor Pioneer

K Joyce, M Kelly, L Cole, J Merte

Division 1: 1:33.34 20181 Harrison/Farmington

A Turak, L Munson, E Inch, M Greaves

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AAAP-D11 1:35.55

Cramer, Lily 12 VanRenterghem, Vivian 12

Weyhing, Amelia 12 Guo, Sophia 11

23.45 23.95 23.9124.24

AGH-D12 1:36.74

Schafer, Olivia 10 Busse, Claudia 09

Ackerman, Grace 10 Springer, Rosalee 10

25.05 24.54 23.3223.83

ALSTEV-D13 1:38.29

Allen, Allie L 10 Robertson, Faith R 10

Peecher, Kaari C 10 Siroky, McKenzie A 11

25.27 25.10 22.5025.42

ANORVL-D14 1:38.42

Taylor, Ocean 10 Dreiman, Emma 11

Lowman, Emily 12 Wasiniak, Laurel 12

25.15 24.98 23.9824.31

APLYM-MI5 1:38.77

Pierzecki, Ella SR Weissman, Lainey JR

Stoddard, Jackie JR Kendall, Brady SR

25.79 25.56 22.3625.06

AEKEN-D16 1:38.96

Stroster, Ella 11 McCormick, Kaitlyn A 12

Nickleberry, Tina 11 Wiltrout, Kalin 11

25.56 25.62 23.6224.16

ASAL-D17 1:39.07

Arbaugh, Isabella 11 Socha, Megan 11

Graden, Samantha 12 Ehrman, Johanna 12

24.93 24.50 24.7224.92

ABRI-D18 1:39.21

Bissett, Sage 10 Gray, Grace 09

Geyer, Annika 11 Schreiber, Victoria 11

24.64 25.01 24.3925.17

AGRDVL-D19 1:39.23

Pierce, Kennedy 11 Adams, Isabelle 10

Merkel, Emma 11 Bargenquast, Isabelle 12

25.23 25.40 24.4324.17

ASALEM-D110 1:39.34

Hammill, Claire 10 Freitag, Nicole 12

Pan, Amelia 10 McClain, Maya 12

24.78 24.54 24.6225.40

AHWO-D111 1:39.71

O'Mealey, Oriana 10 Davis, Baylee 09

Vaara, Kendall 12 Pyk, Kalyna 10

25.85 24.73 23.6625.47

AAAH-D112 1:39.78

Baker, Zannah 12 Kaipainen, Emma 12

Sakamoto, Sawako 10 Xu, Jasmine 10

25.03 25.31 23.8625.58

ANOVI-D113 1:40.33

Luo, Michelle 11 Son, Jimin 12

Urm, Karina 09 Blair, Kotoko 12

25.86 25.06 23.8525.56

AFHNE-D114 1:40.48

McAlpine, Elliott 10 Barnes, Natalie 09

Nadgauda, Rutaja 10 Wiechertjes, Anna 10

25.57 25.46 23.4326.02

AHVU-MI15 1:40.57

Dameworth, Elle 09 Armstrong, Mallory 11

Hebert, Coral 09 McCaul, Lauren 09

25.31 25.20 24.8725.19

AROCK-D116 1:40.59

Harmsen, Oliver 12 Bargwell, Faith 11

Rottier, Avery 09 Lund, Ashley 12

25.57 25.92 23.5025.60

AZEE-D117 1:41.23

Grant, Zoe 12 Grant, Caiti 10

Hutt, Miah 10 Inman, Katelyn 12

25.47 25.77 24.7125.28

ALNGS-D118 1:41.60

Schnell, Annika E 12 Mahar, Grace E 10

Hogan, Samantha 12 DeYoung, Norah 11

25.34 25.55 24.9325.78

AWLC-D119 1:41.92

Hieber, Alexa 11 Evink, Brinley 10

Chapp, Kaylee 12 Paolicchi, Aly 10

25.31 25.90 24.3426.37

AGB-D120 1:41.98

Joslin, Emersyn 10 Quitos, Allyson 11

Berry, Ellie R 11 Grasso, Estella 11

25.82 25.23 25.5325.40

AFHM-D121 1:42.04

Conway, Mackenzie 9 Roberts, Grace 11

Lee, Caroline 9 Doverspike, Chloe 11

25.48 25.13 25.2526.18

ACANTN-D122 1:42.05

Smith, Tayla 09 VanSuch, Kaley 11

Caruso, Jenna 12 Langenderfer, Zoe 12

25.34 26.10 25.0425.57

ATROY-D123 1:42.65

Deshpande, Rucha 12 Moran, Mary 10

Cremers, Abby 12 Saad, Julia 10

26.33 25.42 25.4025.50

ALKOR-D124 1:43.99

Cassise, Reagan 11 Larson, Clarisse 11

Larson, Lillian 09 Rhodes, Kate 10

25.77 26.69 25.1026.43

 
#10  Girls 100 Yard Back

AllClass/Div: 51.99 2011A Courtney Bartholomew

Division 1: 53.80 20171 Katie Minnich

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MTK-D1 12Marcukaitis, Abby1 55.07

26.82 28.25

AAP-D1 10Chapman, Stella2 55.57

26.97 28.60

AAP-D1 12Pringle, Holly3 56.13

27.40 28.73

SAL-D1 12Hayes, Amelia4 56.99

27.08 29.91

SAL-D1 11Evenson, Kylie5 57.69

28.09 29.60

AAP-D1 12Bullinger, Autumn6 57.89

27.77 30.12

GH-D1 12Hudson, Madelyn7 58.16

28.22 29.94

HWO-D1 09Baldwin, Makenzie8 58.48

29.00 29.48

B - Final

FHM-D1 12Basa, Madeline9 58.82

28.61 30.21
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B - Final ...   (#10  Girls 100 Yard Back)

AAP-D1 09Kamara, Bridgette10 58.85

28.28 30.57

BRI-D1 12Bodyl, Ania11 58.91

28.73 30.18

SALEM-D1 10Hammill, Claire12 59.05

28.86 30.19

WLN-D1 11Beattie, Cameren13 59.28

28.19 31.09

LKOR-D1 12Valentine, Lauren M14 59.81

28.98 30.83

LSTEV-D1 10Robertson, Faith R15 59.99

29.28 30.71

TCCEN-D1 11Bills, Avery D16 1:00.04

28.83 31.21

 
#10  Girls 100 Yard Back

AllClass/Div: 51.99 2011A Courtney Bartholomew

Division 1: 53.80 20171 Katie Minnich

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MTK-D1 12Marcukaitis, Abby1 55.72

27.09 28.63

AAP-D1 10Chapman, Stella2 56.02

27.40 28.62

AAP-D1 12Pringle, Holly3 56.43

27.52 28.91

SAL-D1 12Hayes, Amelia4 56.70

27.02 29.68

SAL-D1 11Evenson, Kylie5 57.42

27.82 29.60

AAP-D1 12Bullinger, Autumn6 57.43

27.70 29.73

HWO-D1 09Baldwin, Makenzie7 57.60

28.69 28.91

GH-D1 12Hudson, Madelyn8 57.93

28.12 29.81

AAP-D1 09Kamara, Bridgette9 58.11

27.95 30.16

SALEM-D1 10Hammill, Claire10 58.44

28.66 29.78

LKOR-D1 12Valentine, Lauren M11 59.28

28.83 30.45

FHM-D1 12Basa, Madeline12 59.36

28.70 30.66

BRI-D1 12Bodyl, Ania13 59.41

28.78 30.63

WLN-D1 11Beattie, Cameren14 59.48

28.14 31.34

TCCEN-D1 11Bills, Avery D*15 59.57

28.78 30.79

LSTEV-D1 10Robertson, Faith R*15 59.57

29.24 30.33

NORVL-D1 11Calloway, Alyssa17 59.59

28.82 30.77

RSC 10Walser, Julia18 59.71

29.18 30.53

LKOR-D1 11Potter, Paige19 59.98

28.74 31.24

GB-D1 10Grasso, Lucia20 1:00.48

29.06 31.42

NORVL-D1 10White, Katherine21 1:00.68

29.03 31.65

HTLD-MI 12Grasley, Madelyn22 1:00.87

29.32 31.55

KZC-D1 09Spybrook, Maggie23 1:00.99

29.70 31.29

BRDG-D1 11Horvath, Leah24 1:01.07

29.52 31.55

CANTN-D1 12Langenderfer, Zoe25 1:01.08

29.73 31.35

ROCK-D1 11Scott, Taylor26 1:01.35

29.55 31.80

WLC-D1 10Evink, Brinley27 1:01.81

30.44 31.37

GB-D1 10Joslin, Emersyn28 1:03.55

30.36 33.19

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast

AllClass/Div: 1:00.48 2021A McKenzie Siroky

Division 1: 1:00.48 20211 McKenzie Siroky

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LSTEV-D1 11Siroky, McKenzie A1 1:00.85

28.00 32.85

AAP-D1 12Cramer, Lily2 1:01.81

29.44 32.37

BRI-D1 12Libler, Jordyn3 1:02.40

29.51 32.89

AAP-D1 12Jalet, Edwina4 1:03.17

30.03 33.14

BRI-D1 12Thielking, Drue5 1:04.46

30.28 34.18

MDAK-D1 11Brandt, Sydney6 1:04.72

30.45 34.27

CANTN-D1 10Newman, Ellie7 1:05.38

30.95 34.43

FHM-D1 12Hermann, Katie8 1:05.94

31.73 34.21

B - Final

AAH-D1 10Xu, Jasmine9 1:05.61

30.93 34.68

SAL-D1 10Brunty, Ellerie10 1:05.80

30.87 34.93

TROY-D1 12Deshpande, Rucha11 1:05.94

30.71 35.23

NORVL-D1 12Lowman, Emily12 1:06.00

31.07 34.93

AAP-D1 12Weyhing, Amelia13 1:06.24

31.24 35.00

NORVL-D1 10Jurkiewicz, Ava14 1:06.76

31.48 35.28

AAP-D1 09Heidenreich, Reese*15 1:06.79

31.58 35.21

FHNE-D1 10McAlpine, Elliott*15 1:06.79

31.66 35.13

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast

AllClass/Div: 1:00.48 2021A McKenzie Siroky

Division 1: 1:00.48 20211 McKenzie Siroky

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LSTEV-D1 11Siroky, McKenzie A1 1:00.48A

27.97 32.51

AAP-D1 12Cramer, Lily2 1:01.80

29.49 32.31

BRI-D1 12Libler, Jordyn3 1:03.17

30.02 33.15

AAP-D1 12Jalet, Edwina4 1:03.78

30.27 33.51

MDAK-D1 11Brandt, Sydney5 1:04.69

30.55 34.14

BRI-D1 12Thielking, Drue6 1:04.89

30.20 34.69

CANTN-D1 10Newman, Ellie7 1:05.33

30.84 34.49

FHM-D1 12Hermann, Katie8 1:05.63

31.15 34.48

AAP-D1 12Weyhing, Amelia9 1:05.85

31.07 34.78

NORVL-D1 12Lowman, Emily10 1:05.91

30.75 35.16

SAL-D1 10Brunty, Ellerie11 1:06.40

30.94 35.46

FHNE-D1 10McAlpine, Elliott12 1:06.58

31.92 34.66

AAP-D1 09Heidenreich, Reese13 1:06.71

31.58 35.13

TROY-D1 12Deshpande, Rucha14 1:07.01

31.60 35.41

NORVL-D1 10Jurkiewicz, Ava*15 1:07.03

31.39 35.64

AAH-D1 10Xu, Jasmine*15 1:07.03

31.62 35.41

NORVL-D1 10Pohlman, Maddie17 1:07.05

31.46 35.59

AAP-D1 10Adler, Yan Yee18 1:07.25

31.76 35.49

SALEM-D1 12Freitag, Nicole19 1:07.28

31.63 35.65

PHN-D1 11Moore, Sophia20 1:07.45

31.82 35.63

SAL-D1 11Socha, Megan21 1:07.51

31.38 36.13

BRI-D1 10Bodyl, Ola22 1:07.81

32.03 35.78

MTK-D1 10Marcukaitis, Sophia23 1:07.89

31.67 36.22
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast)

ROCK-D1 12Geers, Josie24 1:08.06

31.91 36.15

HWO-D1 12Remenschneider, Madi25 1:08.31

32.58 35.73

GB-D1 11Quitos, Allyson26 1:09.04

32.70 36.34

SAL-D1 12Marsh, Courtney27 1:09.22

32.11 37.11

GB-D1 12Hartwell, Sarah J28 1:09.30

32.82 36.48

BRI-D1 09Gray, Grace29 1:09.34

33.51 35.83

 
#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

AllClass/Div: 3:23.51 2018A Harrison/Farmington

L Munson, E Inch, M Greaves, A Turak

Division 1: 3:23.51 20181 Harrison/Farmington

L Munson, E Inch, M Greaves, A Turak

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AAAP-D11 3:25.39

VanRenterghem, Vivian 12 Chapman, Stella 10

Pringle, Holly 12 Cramer, Lily 12

25.16 51.82 51.4524.87

24.90 51.84 24.17 50.28

AGH-D12 3:28.46

Todd, Ellie 09 Busse, Claudia 09

Ackerman, Grace 10 Springer, Rosalee 10

25.50 52.85 53.1425.05

24.72 52.29 23.88 50.18

ANORVL-D13 3:29.10

Roden, Emily 11 Taylor, Ocean 10

Lowman, Emily 12 Wasiniak, Laurel 12

25.35 52.41 53.0324.96

24.98 53.01 24.27 50.65

AFHM-D14 3:30.98

Higgins, Amylia 10 Derkevorkian, Sydney 11

Basa, Madeline 12 Hermann, Katie 12

25.49 52.95 52.0824.54

25.19 52.94 25.02 53.01

ABRI-D15 3:33.19

Schreiber, Victoria 11 Bissett, Sage 10

Libler, Jordyn 12 Thielking, Drue 12

25.72 52.97 54.1425.69

24.52 52.24 25.66 53.84

ASAL-D16 3:33.30

Hayes, Amelia 12 Ehrman, Johanna 12

Arbaugh, Isabella 11 Evenson, Kylie 11

25.47 53.10 53.9825.82

25.09 52.55 25.59 53.67

ACANTN-D17 3:34.38

Newman, Ellie 10 Langenderfer, Zoe 12

Tabar, Natalie 11 Weber, Madelyn 12

25.88 54.28 53.8325.43

25.73 53.60 25.06 52.67

AHWO-D18 3:37.94

Pyk, Kalyna 10 Davis, Baylee 09

O'Mealey, Oriana 10 Baldwin, Makenzie 09

25.95 54.05 54.8825.82

26.11 55.38 25.61 53.63

B - Final

AAAH-D19 3:37.39

Baker, Zannah 12 Kaipainen, Emma 12

Hemmila, Kathryn 12 Xu, Jasmine 10

25.96 54.19 55.0826.39

27.39 56.36 24.79 51.76

ANOVI-D110 3:39.67

Son, Jimin 12 Urm, Karina 09

Hoy, Lisa 12 Blair, Kotoko 12

26.57 54.48 57.0826.79

26.72 56.43 24.57 51.68

ALKOR-D111 3:39.74

Rhodes, Kate 10 Valentine, Lauren M 12

Turner, Frannie 12 Potter, Paige 11

26.22 54.97 54.9426.11

26.62 55.78 25.48 54.05

AEKEN-D112 3:40.44

Stroster, Ella 11 McCormick, Kaitlyn A 12

Nickleberry, Tina 11 Wiltrout, Kalin 11

26.36 55.07 56.5826.59

26.54 56.32 24.95 52.47

ABH-D113 3:40.61

Hunt, Meghan 11 Pitts, Caley 11

Bicos, Demetra 10 Thompson, Brooke 11

27.42 56.75 56.7526.96

26.52 55.39 25.05 51.72

AZEE-D114 3:40.93

Grant, Zoe 12 Brinks, Abigail 10

Meyer, Jenna 10 Inman, Katelyn 12

25.82 54.87 56.6226.75

27.14 56.37 25.08 53.07

AHVU-MI15 3:42.43

Dameworth, Elle 09 Spiewak, Karolina 10

Hebert, Coral 09 Moore, Paxton 12

26.09 54.51 56.2626.51

26.99 57.65 25.56 54.01

AGRDVL-D116 3:44.92

Pierce, Kennedy 11 Bargenquast, Isabelle 12

Adams, Isabelle 10 Merkel, Emma 11

27.43 57.58 55.4626.34

27.51 57.88 25.56 54.00

 
#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

AllClass/Div: 3:23.51 2018A Harrison/Farmington

L Munson, E Inch, M Greaves, A Turak

Division 1: 3:23.51 20181 Harrison/Farmington

L Munson, E Inch, M Greaves, A Turak

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AAAP-D11 3:27.29

Pringle, Holly 12 VanRenterghem, Vivian 12

Chapman, Stella 10 Cramer, Lily 12

25.46 52.41 51.9524.88

25.16 52.44 24.31 50.49

AGH-D12 3:29.95

Todd, Ellie 09 Busse, Claudia 09

Ackerman, Grace 10 Springer, Rosalee 10

25.74 53.03 53.4225.70

25.32 52.97 24.12 50.53

AFHM-D13 3:30.19

Higgins, Amylia 10 Derkevorkian, Sydney 11

Basa, Madeline 12 Hermann, Katie 12

25.70 53.29 51.6224.36

25.01 52.47 24.78 52.81

ANORVL-D14 3:31.05

Roden, Emily 11 Taylor, Ocean 10

Lowman, Emily 12 Wasiniak, Laurel 12

25.42 52.61 52.6625.01

25.37 54.17 24.63 51.61

ASAL-D15 3:32.89

Hayes, Amelia 12 Ehrman, Johanna 12

Arbaugh, Isabella 11 Evenson, Kylie 11

25.58 52.95 54.1025.96

24.93 52.57 25.39 53.27

ABRI-D16 3:32.94

Schreiber, Victoria 11 Bissett, Sage 10

Libler, Jordyn 12 Thielking, Drue 12

25.53 52.82 53.5125.60

24.84 52.65 25.88 53.96

ACANTN-D17 3:35.75

Weber, Madelyn 12 Langenderfer, Zoe 12

Tabar, Natalie 11 Newman, Ellie 10

25.59 53.30 55.1326.82

25.46 53.51 25.55 53.81

AHWO-D18 3:37.93

Pyk, Kalyna 10 Davis, Baylee 09

O'Mealey, Oriana 10 Baldwin, Makenzie 09

26.08 54.01 55.4126.06

26.03 55.01 25.45 53.50

AAAH-D19 3:38.02

Xu, Jasmine 10 Kaipainen, Emma 12

Hemmila, Kathryn 12 Baker, Zannah 12

25.70 53.16 55.5626.37

26.70 55.66 25.09 53.64

ALKOR-D110 3:39.66

Rhodes, Kate 10 Valentine, Lauren M 12

Turner, Frannie 12 Potter, Paige 11

26.44 55.20 55.1626.15

26.34 55.35 25.63 53.95
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay)

AHVU-MI11 3:39.98

Moore, Paxton 12 Dameworth, Elle 09

Spiewak, Karolina 10 McCaul, Lauren 09

26.47 55.41 54.3625.66

26.16 55.83 26.00 54.38

ANOVI-D112 3:40.44

Son, Jimin 12 Urm, Karina 09

Hoy, Lisa 12 Blair, Kotoko 12

26.43 54.33 56.6826.59

26.80 56.74 25.09 52.69

AZEE-D113 3:40.51

Grant, Zoe 12 Brinks, Abigail 10

Meyer, Jenna 10 Inman, Katelyn 12

26.17 55.17 55.8026.09

27.54 56.55 25.13 52.99

ABH-D114 3:41.19

Hunt, Meghan 11 Pitts, Caley 11

Bicos, Demetra 10 Thompson, Brooke 11

27.26 56.77 57.8827.10

26.23 55.03 24.88 51.51

AEKEN-D115 3:42.30

Stroster, Ella 11 McCormick, Kaitlyn A 12

Nadolski, Alana L 12 Wiltrout, Kalin 11

27.03 55.88 56.2726.65

27.12 56.96 25.30 53.19

AGRDVL-D116 3:42.54

Pierce, Kennedy 11 Bargenquast, Isabelle 12

Adams, Isabelle 10 Merkel, Emma 11

26.64 56.13 54.8525.64

27.59 57.53 26.02 54.03

AROCK-D117 3:42.58

Harmsen, Oliver 12 Nole, Bella 10

Scott, Taylor 11 Quijano, Cambell 09

26.93 55.30 55.6026.21

26.93 57.25 26.21 54.43

ARSC18 3:43.28

Walser, Julia 10 Shore, Emma 12

Malsbury, Hannah 11 Burns, Alaiya 10

26.66 55.19 56.4726.66

26.28 55.26 26.65 56.36

AWLC-D119 3:43.82

Hieber, Alexa 11 Evink, Brinley 10

Chapp, Kaylee 12 Paolicchi, Aly 10

26.39 54.42 57.1027.42

27.47 58.38 25.49 53.92

AHUDVL-D120 3:45.14

Widner, Aly 11 Kuiper, Jenna 12

Tuttle, Elle 11 VanEerden, Makalynn 11

26.97 57.63 55.1726.20

26.51 56.54 26.40 55.80

ABRDG-D121 3:45.69

Dixon, Audrey 11 Racht, Peyton 11

Martin, Ainsley 12 Keigley, Madylin 11

25.85 54.12 57.8726.84

27.36 57.57 26.07 56.13

AGB-D122 3:45.97

Berry, Ellie R 11 Roth, Lexi L 12

Quitos, Abrianna 09 Joslin, Emersyn 10

26.87 56.88 54.8325.67

26.88 57.24 27.22 57.02

ASALEM-D123 3:48.88

Pan, Amelia 10 Soto, Camila 10

McClain, Maya 12 Hetzel, Zoe 12

26.91 55.75 56.6426.93

25.88 55.21 28.16 1:01.28

APLYM-MI24 3:50.69

Pierzecki, Ella SR Pierzecki, Val SO

Weissman, Lainey JR Stoddard, Jackie JR

27.57 57.43 58.5427.79

26.89 58.75 26.94 55.97

 
#13  Girls 50 Yard Free Para Swimmer Final

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ROCK-D1 11Spahr, Sophia1 28.72

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 13

1. Ann Arbor Pioneer 405.5

2. Saline High School 247

3. Brighton High School 217.5

4. Grand Haven High School 195.5

5. Northville High School 177

6. Canton 131

7. Farmington Hills Mercy High Sc 120

8. Stevenson 86.5

9. Plymouth High School 82

9. Rockford High School 82

11. Novi 69

12. Holland West Ottawa 58.5

13. Forest Hills Northern/Eastern 56.5

14. East Kentwood High School 49

15. Ann Arbor Huron 48

16. Salem High School 41

17. Bloomfield Hills 36

18. Middleville Thornapple Kellogg 32

19. Walled Lake United 26

20. Grandville High School 25

21. Zeeland High School 23

21. Clarkston High School 23

23. Macomb Dakota High School 20

24. Lake Orion 18

25. Troy 10

26. Caledonia Cls 7

26. Rochester Stoney Creek 7

28. Huron Valley United 6

28. Grand Blanc High School 6

30. Holt High School 5

30. Bridgman High School 5

32. Walled Lake Northern 4

33. Port Huron United Red Dogs 2

34. Traverse City Central High Sch 1


